
SCHEDULE “A” 
PERSONNEL & MATERIAL HOIST EMPLOYERS’ ASSOCIATION 

– and –

Applicant 

Responding Party INTERNATIONAL UNION OF OPERATING ENGINEERS, LOCAL 793 

OLRB File No. 1563-25-R; Our File No. 5491/25 

1. East West Elevator &
Crane Ltd.

Raginie Jailall 9565 Sideroad 17 
Erin, ON 
N0B 1T0 

ewelevator@gmail.com 
519-833-0083

3 

2. Oxford Builders
Supplies Inc.

Alexis Mantello-
Clement 

1004 Middlegate 
Rd. #1000 
Mississauga, ON 
L4Y 1M4 

amantelloclement@ellisdon.com 
905-896-8900

20 

3. Metro Hoisting &
Erecting Ltd.

Damian Leibeck 6240 Danville Rd. 
Mississauga, ON 
L5T 2H7 

damian@metrohoisting.com 
905-362-3740

1 

4. UCEL Inc. Mack Csazar 24 Anderson Blvd. 
Uxbridge, ON  
L9P 0C7 

mack@ucel.ca 
905-669-2558

54 

5. Morrow Equipment Peter Juhren 83 Old Onondaga Rd. 
Brantford, ON 
N3T 3M1 

p.juhren@morrow.com
519-759-4100,
503-585-5721

5 

6. Halton Hoisting Inc. Bruno Pelaia Jr. 3161 Mainway 
Burlington, ON 
L7M 1A4 

halton.hoisting@live.ca ,  
kathy@haltonhoisting.com 
905-315-1445

8 
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7. United Hoist Equipment
Ltd.

Leigh Bellinger 106 Commercial 
Rd. 
Bolton, ON 
L7E 1K4 

leigh@unitedhoistequipment.ca 
905-857-1354

5 

8. Aluma Safway Inc. Matt Guerette 44 Medulla Ave. 
Etobicoke, ON 
M8Z 5L6 

matt.guerette@alumasafway.com 
416-675-2449

11 

TOTAL EMPLOYEES 107 
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